1
Smart Fiber Amplifier Units
E3X-ZV / MZV
Solidly Stable Presence/Absence
Detection at an Amazing Price
• Low price is achieved by carefully selected functions and
performance to those required to detect presence or absence.
• Minimum detectable object 3 μm and Response time 50 μs in

• External input models with standby mode contribute to reducing
power consumption of equipment.
Ordering Information
Fiber Amplifier Units [Refer to Dimensions on pages 13 to 16]
1-channel model
2-channel model
Type Connecting method Inputs/outputs
Model
NPN output PNP output
Standard models
Pre-wired (2 m)
1 output
E3X-ZV11 2M E3X-ZV41 2M
Wire-saving Connector E3X-ZV6 E3X-ZV8
External input models
Pre-wired (2 m)
1 output + 1 input
E3X-ZV21 2M E3X-ZV51 2M
Wire-saving Connector E3X-ZV7 E3X-ZV9
Enhanced timer function
models Wire-saving Connector 1 output E3X-ZV6M E3X-ZV8M
Type Connecting method Inputs/outputs
Model
NPN output PNP output
Standard models
Pre-wired (2 m)
2 outputs
E3X-MZV11 2M E3X-MZV41 2M
Wire-saving Connector E3X-MZV6 E3X-MZV8
External input models Pre-wired (2 m) 2 outputs + 2 inputs E3X-MZV21 2M E3X-MZV51 2M
For the most recent information on models that have been certified
for safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Refer to Safety Precautions on page 12.
E3X-ZV / MZV
2
Accessories (Sold Separately)
Wire-saving Connectors (Required for models for Wire-saving Connectors.) [Refer to Dimensions on page 16]
Connectors are not provided with the Fiber Amplifier Unit and must be ordered separately.
Note: Protective stickers are provided.
DIN Track [Refer to Dimensions on page 16]
A DIN Track is not provided with the Fiber Amplifier Unit. It must be ordered separately as required.
Note: For details, refer to DIN Track on PFP-@ which can be accessed from your OMRON website.
Mounting Bracket [Refer to Dimensions on page 16]
A Mounting Bracket is not provided with the Fiber Amplifier Unit. It must be ordered separately as required.
End Plate [Refer to Dimensions on page 16]
Two End Plates are provided with the Sensor Communications Unit. End Plates are not provided with the Fiber Amplifier Unit.
They must be ordered separately as required.
Note: 1. The minimum ordering quantity is 10.
2. For details, refer to End Plate on PFP-M which can be accessed from your OMRON website.
Type Appearance Cable length No. of conductors Model Applicable Fiber
Amplifier Units
Master Connector
2 m
3 E3X-CN11 E3X-ZV6
E3X-ZV8
E3X-ZV6M
E3X-ZV8MSlave Connector 1 E3X-CN12
Master Connector 4 E3X-CN21 E3X-ZV7
E3X-ZV9
E3X-MZV6
E3X-MZV8Slave Connector 2 E3X-CN22
Type Appearance Model Quantity
Shallow type, total length: 1 m PFP-100N
1
Shallow type, total length: 0.5 m PFP-50N